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HOURS OF OPERATIONS
January 2025 – June 2025
Dates and times are subject to change.  Additional closings due to special events, weather, etc. are subject to be added as advised. BGCAA Weather Policy states if afterschool programs are cancelled- IF cancellation is made before 12:30pm BGCAA will be closed and there will be no transportation program.  Notifications after 12:30pm will call for a modified closure at the discretion of BGCAA.  Please refer to our website at www.BGCAA.org for updated information. 

	DAY/DATE
	DESCRIPTION

	Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Friday, March 28, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Friday, April 18, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025

Thursday, June 12, 2025

Friday, June 13, 2025


	Clubs CLOSED in observance of New Years Day

Clubs OPEN from 1pm – 6pm (Early Dismissal) 

Clubs OPEN from 1pm – 6pm (Early Dismissal)
 
Clubs OPEN from 9am – 5pm (School closed)

Clubs OPEN from 9am – 5pm (School closed)

Clubs OPEN from 1pm – 6pm (Early Dismissal) 

Clubs OPEN from 9am – 5pm (School closed)

Clubs OPEN from 1pm – 6pm (Early Dismissal)

Clubs OPEN from 1pm – 6pm (Early Dismissal)

Clubs OPEN from 1pm – 6pm (Early Dismissal)

Clubs OPEN from 9am – 5pm (School closed)

Clubs OPEN from 9am – 5pm (School closed)

Clubs OPEN from 9am – 5pm (School closed)

Clubs CLOSED in observance of Spring Break

Clubs CLOSED in observance of Spring Break

Clubs CLOSED in observance of Spring Break

Clubs CLOSED in observance of Memorial Day 

Clubs OPEN from 1pm – 6pm (Early Dismissal)

Clubs OPEN from 1pm – 6pm (Early Dismissal)
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL YEAR PROGRAMMING
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